Division Three

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults
Husain, Tan 477 Mutual Circle 1 1 100% 10(
Evans, Chris John 540 Solihull 3 3 100% 10(
Joiner, Paul 468 Westminster 1 1 100% 10(
Hughes, Peter J 496 Mutual Circle 2 2 100% 10(
Smith, Paul J 521 Solihull 2 2 100% 10(
Robinson, Daniel C 521 South Birmingham A 1 1 100% 10(
Lewis, Christopher D 542 Wolverhampton 3 3 100% 10(
Watkins, Harvey S 455 Warley Quinborne 1 1 100% 10(
Kasafir, Nathanael 499 South Birmingham A 1 1 100% 10(
Monks, Gary 529 Lichfield 1 1 100% 10(
Hall, Ray 518 Warley Quinborne 2 2 100% 10(
Rimmington, Anthony 516 Redditch 3 3 100% 10(
Dicen, ElisD 516 South Birmingham A 1 1 100% 10(
Patel, Devan 488 Rushall 5% 6 91.67% 9L
Turner, Jon 467 Warley Quinborne 45 5 90% 90¢
Chen, Daniel Xingyu 454 Solihull 4 5 90% 90¢
Styles, CalvinJ 432 Rushall 8 9 88.89% 88.
Dicen, Imogen 402 South Birmingham A Y2 9 83.33% 83.
Larkin, Ben 414 Solihull 5 6 83.33% 83.
Rawlings, Wendell S 365 Warley Quinborne 2% 3 83.33% 83.
Cotterell, David M 370 Shirley & Wythall 2% 3 83.33% 83.
Warden, Mike 373 Solihull 2% 3 83.33% 83.
Leary, Peter W 377 Rushall 8 10 80% 80¢
Gallagher, Kevin J 373 Lichfield 4 5 80% 80¢
Zbircea, Mihai 336 Redditch 1% 2 75% 75¢
Cooksey, Shane 323 Rushall 1% 2 75% 75¢
Evans, Thomas 323 Olton 1% 2 75% 75¢
Draper, Adam GA 338 Westminster 1v% 2 75% 75¢
Summerfield, Julian H 353 Solihull 1 2 75% 759
Wood, Penny A 318 Solihull 1Y 2 75% 759
Williams, Simon A 332 South Birmingham A 1% 2 75% 75¢
Green, Derek 240 South Birmingham B 2 3 66.67% 66.
Johnson, Mike J 245 Solihull 2 3 66.67% 66.
Joy, Praveen 269 Solihull 6 9 66.67% 66.
Bray, Roger 237 Rushall 2 3 66.67% 66.
Green, John 252 Solihull 2 3 66.67% 66.
Chowdhury, Mohammed NA 279 Westminster 6 9 66.67% 66.
Singhal, Saket 534 Mutual Circle 4 6 66.67% 66.
Clack, Michele J 245 Redditch 2 3 66.67% 66.
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Lane, TimA
Wilcox, Stephen R
Little, Matthew
Uddin, Moin
Farooq, Rayyan A
Glass, Robert

Tarr, Steve F
Wood, Frank

Peace, Arnold
Smith, David

Fahy, John F
Preece, Tony
Maciel, Gavin
Lawrence, Peter W
Drugan, Mark A
Maddocks, Phil
Walker, Terry W
Pready, Alex D
Rosser, Geoffrey C
Pearson Jones, Peter J
Purcell, Robert J
Pitt, ChrisW
Draper, Martin J
McConkey, Chris C
Raghavan, Rajeev P
Silverman, Paul
Lamb, Graham H
Hollows, Robert
Ralph, Sean
Reeves, David J
Reece, Trevor
Walner, Milenko (Mike)
Singhal, Sharad N
Heeney, Paul
Varilone, John F
Woodward, Pauline
Valea, lonut Florin
Clack, lan A

Jeffs, David

Grant, John

Hall, R Arthur

272
253
579
241
225
225
212
185
180
190
392
191
184
167
190
170
173
182
116
136
147
120
129
140
141
117
147
131
139
115
122
135
140
123
109
113
116
116
142
123
115
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South Birmingham A
Rushall

South Birmingham B
Wolverhampton
Solihull

South Birmingham A
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Shirley & Wythall
Redditch

Warley Quinborne
Wolverhampton
Westminster
Westminster

South Birmingham B
Westminster

South Birmingham A
Rushall
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Shirley & Wythall
Shirley & Wythall
Warley Quinborne
Shirley & Wythall
Wolverhampton
Solihull

Lichfield

Mutual Circle

South Birmingham A
Olton

Solihull

South Birmingham B
Mutua Circle

South Birmingham B
Solihull

Warley Quinborne
Warley Quinborne
Redditch

Warley Quinborne
Rushall

Lichfield
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66.67%
65%
65%
62.5%
62.5%
61.54%
60%
57.14%
57.14%
56.25%
56.25%
56.25%
56.25%
55.56%
55.56%
55.56%
55.56%
55%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

66.
65¢
65
62.
62.
61.
60¢
57.
57.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55¢
50
50
50¢
50¢
50¢
50¢
50¢
50
50
50
50¢
50¢
50¢
50¢
50¢
50
50
50¢
50¢
50¢
50¢
50¢
50



Leaper, Richard D
Jarvis, David
Woollaston, Alan T
Fryer, John E
Thomson, David
Steward, Jamie
Kadar, Joe

Byrne, Nigel
Evans, Garry
Threlfall, Roger
Archibald, Warren
Cox, ChrisM
Jimenez, Frank C
Fone, David W
Bricknell, Rob
Killarney, Simon A
Maybury, Philip C
Page, Michael J
Chadaway, Stephen M
Evans, Richard
Sawyer, Ray
Black, Stuart
Robson, Roland
Russell, Scott
Hoare, Michael WA
Biles, Fred

Evans, Christopher J
Mycock, Ken
Gillespie, Jim A
Pillay, Shriya
Cooper, Doug
Wells, Phil
Asbury, Jon A
Short, David
Chowdhury, Bodrul
Stockhall, Derek A
Burke, John

Trigg, Matt D
Stanton, T Giles
Ball, Roger

Knee, Barry

139
113
120
115
150
125
96

98

94

100

-119
-145
-125
-134
-136
-159
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Mutual Circle
Rushall

South Birmingham B
Lichfield

South Birmingham A
Redditch

South Birmingham B
Solihull

Olton

Olton

Olton
Wolverhampton
Shirley & Wythall
Lichfield

Redditch

South Birmingham B
Warley Quinborne
Lichfield

Olton

Olton

Lichfield

Warley Quinborne
Solihull

Redditch

Lichfield

Lichfield

Mutual Circle
Shirley & Wythall
Olton

Rushall

Westminster

Mutual Circle
Shirley & Wythall
Lichfield
Westminster

South Birmingham B
Westminster

Mutual Circle
Redditch

Shirley & Wythall
Shirley & Wythall
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50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
45%
45%
44.44%
44.44%
43.75%
41.67%
40%
38.89%
37.5%
37.5%
35.71%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
31.25%
31.25%
31.25%
28.57%
27.78%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
21.43%
18.75%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%

50¢
50¢
50¢
50
50
50¢
45
45¢

43.
41.
40
38.
37.
40.
35.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
31.
31.
31.
28.
27.
25¢
256
256
27.
250
21.
18.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.



Reed, Antonia (Toni)
Green, Samuel J
Homewood, Brian
Moxley, Stephen

Al Samir, Mehdi
Paffard-Wray , Emile
Chowdhury, Rohul
Green, Michael J
Abraham, Derek
Berry, Steve
Woodward, Graham
Szatanik, AJ (Tony)
Jarvis, Alexander
Stepanovic, Goran
Lee, John

Gilbert, Kim T

Faye, Steve

-145
-151
-160
-189
-190
559
-306
-303
-285
-262
-336
-279
1400
-281
-274
-277
-330
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Redditch

Mutual Circle
Lichfield

Warley Quinborne
Mutua Circle
Mutua Circle
Westminster
Mutua Circle
Redditch

Warley Quinborne
Rushall

South Birmingham A
Rushall
Westminster
Wolverhampton
Shirley & Wythall
Mutual Circle
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16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
10%
10%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

16.
16.
12.
10¢
10¢
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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